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42 ACRES ON HWY, 25
VENDOR ANXIOUS

, $310,000

' _» North 401 & North 15

Sideroad, east side. Brick
. bungalow. 3 bedroom. Full
basement. Sunroom with
whirlpool sauna. Useable
land with about 20 acres
mixed bush. 2 brick fire-
places, one with insert.
Please call Alex* or Barb*
Glenn 853-2074 or res.
853-0923. RCA3-066

 SOLD JUNE 28 : 3800 SQ. FT. VICTORIAN ON 4.5 ACRES
96% OF LIST PRICE 5 BDR. - 2 MAIN FLOOR FAMILY ROOMS!

SUPER STARTER
$129,900...

= joa] ¢ N 7~ TRY YOUR OFFER!
$289,000 % & : | T\ Q Y Backs onto greenbelt.
Far v e ' e | 8¢ e Nt Backsplit with new

European style kitchen,
walkout from living room,
¢ large fenced yard. Quiet
family area. Please call
Barbara* or Alex* Glenn
853-2074 or 853-0923.
RCA3-067

3 BDR. BUNGALOW ON THE CREDIT RIVER  BUILD YOUR OWN HOME ON GORGEOUS LOT
YOU HAVE TO SEE THE VIEW! SOUTH OF ERIN. 1800 SQ. FT. BUNG. $269,000!

5 BDR 3500 SQ. FT. - STONEGATE MAIN FLOOR FAMLYROOM 4 BDRMS. OAK
UPGRADES! POOL! CERAMICS! AND CERAMIC KIT. FENCED POOL AREA!

124 HR. PAGER
SANDRA NAIRN®

3 BEDROOM, FIREPLACE CALL FOR A COMPLETE &
COUNTRY LOCATION!! ACCURATE MARKET ANALYSIS

PARK AREA - 10++ i
1 Fabulous custom brick home backing onto woods with large §: 4 windows, roof & fumace, and a large rec. m. and extra bedroom

bedrooms, vaulted family room with brick feature wall, fabulous on lower level - private hedged & fenced lot overlooking river —
A oak kitchen, rec room walkout to patio & lovely private yard, lots quiet, safe & friendly neighbourhood close to “GO” service & just
A of extras. Call Sandra Naim" today. 93-2-372 $155,000. Call Sandra Naim* today. N-2

L
$209,000 il
ONE FULL ACRE! $209,000 FINISHED FROM TOP TO BOTTOM!
3 BDR., 2 BATHS, 2 FIREPLACES! ~ "HEART LAKE" - $259,900

RFORMANCE

Call for a complete ONLY $106,500 | 2700 SQ. FT. - 2 ACRES

:| Carefree condo living in a young family §. | ‘
a ¢ U PRESIDENTS and accurate neighbourhood & park in front of your own unit. You4 { Estate development minutes to 401 or
o get 3 bedrooms - master ensuite, spacious | | Georgetown Gg Tf;aln - 2 fireplaces - main
) : ; { living/dining combination, large kitchen with new § floor family rm. & office/nanny suite - gourmet
market analy P ] cupboards, finished rec room and powder room. Hurry | { kitchen - quality features galore. Now bargain
CIRCLE ( ALL BRENDA PAYTON } ofyour home! for this great starter...Call Sandra Nairn*. N1 i ; 92-2-511

"PI."BFUBMIWGE GCOUNTS!
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